
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= SUBORDINATION
AGREEMENT; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199308110002
37031

08/11/1993
09:33:35

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

11 27 199301140000
13171

Lot#:4 Book:11
Pg:27
Desc:1993-
1317

199807080002
57861

07/08/1998
11:36:09

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199612130004
09591

201101050000
03930

01/05/2011
02:44:24

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

11 25 Instr
#:20040810000
448840

Lot#:13
Book:11 Pg:25
Sub:HIGHLAN
DS SECOND
SECTOR

201212280004
95940

12/28/2012
09:15:18

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Legacy #:2002-
3014 Instr
#:20020116000
030141

200201230000
37941

01/23/2002
08:59:40

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200103260001
10301

200209110004
36950

09/11/2002
02:36:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200201300000
51351

200209260004
64370

09/26/2002
12:14:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199811300004
72791

200210240005
26120

10/24/2002
03:47:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200112120005
45251

200211130005
63230

11/13/2002
09:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

26 34 200211130005
63220

Lot#:1407
Book:26 Pg:34

200302100000
82270

02/10/2003
03:19:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

21 140 200302100000
82260

Lot#:6 Book:21
Pg:140

200303070001
38850

03/07/2003
08:21:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

200209240004
60260

Sec:15
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200303060001
36130

03/06/2003
12:10:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199811100004
46421

200303180001
64290

03/18/2003
02:19:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199705210001
58521

200305010002
68930

05/01/2003
02:11:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200104180001
49361

200306030003
42080

06/03/2003
10:21:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200008040002
64111

200312110008
00120

12/11/2003
09:37:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Desc:SEE
INST



200406140003
21410

06/14/2004
03:40:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

7 25 200106010002
23571

Lot#:5 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:25

200506200003
04130

06/20/2005
09:50:51

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

16 31 200506200003
04120

Lot#:13
Book:16 Pg:31
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES

200601190000
30250

01/19/2006
02:16:27

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200410040005
46850

200804020001
33670

04/02/2008
01:51:15

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200804020001
33660

200902100000
45210

02/10/2009
12:32:10

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200804100001
45790

200203080001
12181

03/08/2002
09:57:36

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199910290004
45731

200207110003
21030

07/11/2002
09:56:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

15 50 Lot#:239
Book:15 Pg:50

200209180004
48590

09/18/2002
08:45:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200206260003
01410

200210180005
12990

10/18/2002
03:13:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199603250000
94871

200211250005
89390

11/25/2002
02:40:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200009080003
10201

200211250005
89970

11/25/2002
03:29:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PENTAGON
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

200211050005
47400

200301060000
10020

01/06/2003
12:29:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199508140002
21401

200302100000
81220

02/10/2003
01:24:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200209030004
19180

200304180002
38870

04/18/2003
01:18:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

24 116 200304180002
38800

Lot#:8 Book:24
Pg:116


