Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	T; Name=	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199308110002 37031	08/11/1993 09:33:35	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK			11	27	199301140000 13171	Description Lot#:4 Book:11 Pg:27 Desc:1993- 1317
199807080002 57861	07/08/1998 11:36:09	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199612130004 09591	1317
201101050000 03930	01/05/2011 02:44:24	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION			11	25	Instr #:20040810000 448840	Lot#:13 Book:11 Pg:25 Sub:HIGHLAN DS SECOND SECTOR
201212280004 95940	12/28/2012 09:15:18	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					Legacy #:2002- 3014 Instr #:20020116000 030141	
200201230000 37941	01/23/2002 08:59:40	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200103260001 10301	
200209110004 36950	09/11/2002 02:36:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200201300000 51351	
200209260004 64370	09/26/2002 12:14:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199811300004 72791	
200210240005 26120	10/24/2002 03:47:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200112120005 45251	
200211130005 63230	11/13/2002 09:00:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK			26	34	200211130005 63220	Lot#:1407 Book:26 Pg:34
200302100000 82270	02/10/2003 03:19:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION			21	140	200302100000 82260	Lot#:6 Book:21 Pg:140
200303070001 38850	03/07/2003 08:21:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					200209240004 60260	Sec:15 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200303060001 36130	03/06/2003 12:10:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199811100004 46421	
200303180001 64290	03/18/2003 02:19:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199705210001 58521	
200305010002 68930	05/01/2003 02:11:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200104180001 49361	
200306030003 42080	06/03/2003 10:21:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200008040002 64111	
200312110008 00120	12/11/2003 09:37:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK						Desc:SEE INST

200406140003 21410	06/14/2004 03:40:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION		7	25	200106010002 23571	Lot#:5 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:25
200506200003 04130	06/20/2005 09:50:51	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION		16	31	200506200003 04120	Lot#:13 Book:16 Pg:31 Sub:GREYSTO NE RIDGE GARDEN HOMES
200601190000 30250	01/19/2006 02:16:27	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				200410040005 46850	
200804020001 33670	04/02/2008 01:51:15	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK				200804020001 33660	
200902100000 45210	02/10/2009 12:32:10	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK				200804100001 45790	
200203080001 12181	03/08/2002 09:57:36	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				199910290004 45731	
200207110003 21030	07/11/2002 09:56:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK		15	50		Lot#:239 Book:15 Pg:50
200209180004 48590	09/18/2002 08:45:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK				200206260003 01410	
200210180005 12990	10/18/2002 03:13:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				199603250000 94871	
200211250005 89390	11/25/2002 02:40:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				200009080003 10201	
200211250005 89970	11/25/2002 03:29:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PENTAGON FEDERAL CREDIT UNION				200211050005 47400	
200301060000 10020	01/06/2003 12:29:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				199508140002 21401	
200302100000 81220	02/10/2003 01:24:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				200209030004 19180	
200304180002 38870	04/18/2003 01:18:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST FEDERAL BANK		24	116	200304180002 38800	Lot#:8 Book:24 Pg:116